
SIG Name Short Name President President Email

Alpha Omega Alpha SIG AOA SIG Hilary Haber hhaber@ucdavis.edu

American Medical Women's Association AMWA Jessica Terrell Jterrell@ucdavis.edu 

Anesthesiology SIG Anesthesiology SIG Seth Fischer sjlfischer@ucdavis.edu

Asian Pacific American Medical Students 

Association SIG
APAMSA Kieu-Yen Luu kgluu@ucdavis.edu

Body Donor Memorial SIG BDMS Young Kang ykang@ucdavis.edu

Bridging Resources for the Improvement of 

Clinical Knowledge and Skills
BRICKS Elise Boykin

esboykin@ucdavis.edu

Christian Medical Fellowship SIG CMF Brian Vasquez bjvasquez@ucdavis.edu

Clinical Case Discussion SIG CCD SIG Brian McGarry bkmcgarry@ucdavis.edu

Coalition for Health Equity SIG CHEq Maria Garnica Albor mgarnica@ucdavis.edu

College to Medicine C2M Megan Humphrey mhumphrey@ucdavis.edu

Community Engagment Shaila Bonanno sabonanno@ucdavis.edu

Community Nutrition SIG CNSIG Josh Hwang jchhwang@ucdavis.edu

Cuddle Buddies SIG CB Madeline Venturino mventurino@ucdavis.edu

Dermatology SIG DERM SIG Jessica Terrell Jterrell@ucdavis.edu 

Emergency Medical Experience SIG EMX Shah Steiner swsteiner@ucdavis.edu

Emergency Medicine SIG EM SIG Arram Noshirvan anoshirvan@ucdavis.edu

Family and Community Medicine FMIG Adrienne Maguire ammaguire@ucdavis.edu

Family and Nontraditional Students SIG FANS Amber Harmon akharmon@ucdavis.edu

Filipino Americans in Medicine FAIM Leah Timbang latimbang@ucdavis.edu

Fishing SIG FISH SIG Josh Hwang jchhwang@ucdavis.edu

Food as Medicine SIG FAM SIG Ruthie Gordon rlgordon@ucdavis.edu

Gender and Sexuality Diversity SIG GSD Estelle Nolan eldolan@ucdavis.edu

Global Health SIG Global Health SIG Savannah Marks savmarks@ucdavis.edu

Gold Humanism Honor Society SIG GHHS SIG Seth Fischer sjlfischer@ucdavis.edu

Healing Hearts Across Borders HHAB Nancy Rivera nrivera@ucdavis.edu

Integrative Medicine Integ Med SIG Ruthie Gordon rlgordon@ucdavis.edu

Internal Medicine SIG IM SIG Andy Shen andshen@ucdavis.edu

Interventional Radiology iRIG Mena Said msaid@ucdavis.edu

Latino Medical Student Association LMSA Daisy Manzo dmanzo@ucdavis.edu

Long Term Contraception SIG LARC Sarah Yang yayang@ucdavis.edu

Medical Explorers SIG Medical Explorers Shah Steiner swsteiner@ucdavis.edu

Medical Spanish SIG Santiago Lombo Luqueslombo@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students for Choice SIG MSFC Madeline Venturino mventurino@ucdavis.edu

Medicine, Eating, and Learning SIG MEL SIG Justin Galvis JAGalvis@UCDavis.edu

Medicos Nicaragua SIG Medicos Nicaragua Evelin Gonzalez evegonzalez@ucdavis.edu

Mentorship in Medicine MIM Max Haffner mrhaffner@ucdavis.edu

Middle Eastern Southeast Asian SIG MESA Naseem Rad nsrad@ucdavis.edu

Minority Health Profession's Mentor Program MHPMP Lucy Ogbu-Nwobodo logbunwobodo@ucdavis.edu

Muslim Medical Student Association SIG MMSA Sara Balla smballa@ucdavis.edu

Narrative Medicine SIG NM SIG Elizabeth Wang elawang@ucdavis.edu

Nepal SIG Nepal SIG Alejandra Beristain-Barajasaberist@ucdavis.edu

Neurology Neuro SIG Vivian Tang vitang@ucdavis.edu

OB/GYN SIG OB/GYN Brenda Wu btwu@ucdavis.edu

One Health Dale Till datill@ucdavis.edu

Ophthalmology Student Interest Group Optho SIG KieuYen Luu kgluu@ucdavis.edu

Organized Medicine SSVMS/CMA/AMA Organized Medicine Meg Byrne mmbyrne@ucdavis.edu

Orthopedics/Sports Medicine SIG Ortho/Sports Med SIG Kevin Nguyen drnguyen@ucdavis.edu

Outreach Conference SHEC David Araiza dnaraiza@ucdavis.edu

Pathology SIG Vivian Tang vitang@ucdavis.edu

Pediatrics SIG PIGS Karen Leung kyeleung@ucdavis.edu

Physician Scientist Training Program (PSTP) 

Student Interest Group
Lillian Zhang lillianfzhang@gmail.com

Plastic Surgery SIG PLASTIC SIG Josh Hwang jchhwang@ucdavis.edu

Psychiatry SIG Pysch SIG Mahtab Danai mmdanai@ucdavis.edu 

Radiology SIG RAD SIG Dylan Noblett danoblett@ucdavis.edu

Rock Climbing SIG Climb SIG Arram Noshirvan anoshirvan@ucdavis.edu

San Joaquin Valley PRIME SJV PRIME Nancy Rivera nrivera@ucdavis.edu

Skydiving SIG Skydiving SIG Oscar Vazquez ovazquez@ucdavis.edu

Soccer SIG Soccer SIG Trevor Hinshaw Tmhinshaw@ucdavis.edu

Southeast Asians in Medicine SIG SEAM Tuong Van Pham tvpham@ucdavis.edu

Street Medicine SIG Angie Marrufo asmarrufo@ucdavis.edu

Student Leadership SIG Elise Boykin esboykin@ucdavis.edu

Student National Medical Association SIG SNMA
Tyree Davie/Darius 

Billingsley

todavie@ucdavis.edu; 

wmsherif@ucdavis.edu

Surgery SIG Surgery SIG Atrin Toussi amtoussi@ucdavis.edu

Tahoe Sports SIG Tahoe Sports Nav Dhillon navdh@ucdavis.edu

Technology In Medicine SIG TIM Savannah Marks savmarks@ucdavis.edu

Transforming Education and Community Health 

for Medical Students SIG
TEACH-MS Sara Balla smballa@ucdavis.edu

Ultrasound SIG USIG
Nav Dhillion \ Ben 

Verseman

bjverseman@ucdavis.edu; 

Navdh@ucdavis.edu

Vagina Monologues VM Nishelle Smith nesmith@ucdavis.edu

Volleyball SIG Veeb SIG Arram Noshirvan anoshirvan@ucdavis.edu

Wilderness Medicine SIG WM SIG Jordan Rode jtrode@ucdavis.edu

Yoga Sig Yoga Sig Jason Blanks jkblanks@ucdavis.edu

Flu Crew SIG Alisha Othieno aaothieno@ucdavis.edu
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